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ODBA "Mark Grantham" Team Championships

Score Sheet

Day: C^aturday Sunday

Round Ax B C D Time:Courts: Dedicated: \:

Team: vs.

Circle/winning team arid write score

(Captain name)

Souirtle Squad (Jassica Fang
Javier Monies + Corey Hum

hris Dorey + Prashant D'costa
essica Fang + Sabrina Liu

Sherry Wu + Kalie Rheaume
Javier Montes + Jessica Fang
Corey Hum + Sabrina Liu
Chris Dorey + Sherry Wu

rashant D'costa + Kalie Rheaume

Team:

Team

MD1:
MD2:
LD1:
LD2:
XD1:
XD2:
XD3:
XD4:

(Captain name)

Ohana (Tanya Coronel)
MD1 - Matt Medbury + Gregorius Erico
MD2 - Joseph Bautista + Yourwin Costales
LD1 - Amy Pham + Vivian Chu
LD2 - Kim Nguyen + Tanya Coronel
XD1 - Matt Medbury + Amy Pham
XD2 - Gregorius Erico + Vivian Chu
XD3 -Joseph Bautista + Kim Nguyen
XD4 - Yourwin Costales + Tanya Coronei

zi --? 2^-^
TJ- (3 ',. l( - CL

H - O , u ~ i3

Captain's signatureCaptain's signature 4-

In case of 4-4 tie:
Total games won:
Points scored:



\A "Mark Granttiam" Team Championships

Score Sheet

Day: /Saturday' Sunday

Round

Team:

BCD Time:

.
Time: ^ >

Courts: Dedicated:

vs.Team:

Circle winning team and write score

S (Captain name) H

Score

(Captainname) t\)i(l'an-

MD-1:
MD-2:
LD-1:
LD-2:
XD-1:
XD-2:
XD-3:
XD-4:

Net Rolls (Amish Servansinq)
MD1 - Hon Le + Amish Servansing
MD2 - Enrico Kanwella + Ty Trieu
LD1 -Jessica Dam + Wingka Tsang
LD2 - Linda Wibowo + Huong Thai
XD1 - Hon Le + Jessica Dam
XD2 - Amish Servansing + Wingka Tsang
XD3 - Enrico Kanwella + Linda Wibowo
XD4 - Ty Trieu + Huong Thai

uOttawa 3 (William Chen)
MD1 -Thomas Burelii + Devon Hamilton
MD2 - William Zhao + William Chen
LD1 -Tina Wasilik + Allison Tran
LD2 - Lilian Chang + Yuhan Lee
XD1 - Thomas Burelii + Tina Wasilik
XD2 - Devon Hamilton + Allison Tran
XD3 -William£hao + Lilian Chang
XD4 -William Chen + Yuhan Lee

Captain's signature

/R_ -f

Captain's signature

In case of 4-4 tie:
Total games won:
Points scored:



ODBA "Mark Grantham" Team Championships

Score Sheet

Day:

Round

/^ > Saturday Sunday

BCD Time:

Time:

Courts: Dedicated:Shared: >

Team:vs.Team:

Circle winning team and write score

TeamU yt H ItVe (̂/(Captain name)

MD-1Livin' Like Larry (Faith Gunner)
MD1 - Faith Gunner + Trevor Ha
MD2 - Dixon Lee +• Lucas Rahn ̂ ^L \1 - Maya Given + Stephanie Huang

LD2 - Martina On + Luckana Wss
XD1 - Faith Gunner + Maya Given
XD2 - Trevor Ha + Stephanie Huang
XD3 - Dixon Lee + Martina On
XD4 - Lucas Rahn + Luckana Wss

Score

(Captain name)

XD4:

Rhino Pino (Eve Wang)
MD1: Frederic Leroux + Steve Lam
MD2: Will Fang + Jack Wang
LD1: Eve Wang + Maggie Yang
LD2: Karen Li + Joanne Sze
XD1: Frederic Leroux + Eve Wang
XD2: Steve Lam + Maggie Yang
XD3: Will Fang + Karen Li
XD4: Jack Wang + Joanne Szev 2\~

Captain's signatureCaptain's signature

In case of 4-4 tie:
Total games won:
Points scored:



ODBA "Mark Grantham" Team Championships

Score Sheet

Day: (Saturday/ Sunday
Ĵr

Round (A) BCD Time:

Team:

Time:

Courts: Dedicated: 6 Shared:

vs.Team:

Circle winning team and write score
.\

TeamO£ H-- Ov>. ̂^^Captain name)

MD-1:
MD-2:
LD-1:
LD-2:
XEM-;

c-ln I •' ! ^
:am I JltcMAAi^X

Score

aptain name)

r-3:
XD-4:

One Hit Wonders (Hien Lei
MD-1: -Hion OTJtieh Hoang
MD2: Matthew Beckwith + Neil Beckwith
LD1: Vy Nguyen + Allysa Kanwella
LD2 : Carman Magan + Ellen Fu
XD1: Hien Le + Vy Nguyen
XD2: Lich Hoang + Allysa Kanwella
XD3: Matthew Beckwith + Carmen Magan
XD4: Neil Beckwith + Ellen Fu

L,;) uOttawa 2 (Alan Fok)

e[ Gaumond + kevin Wilsor)

XD2 - Alan Fok + Sarina Chu

XD4 -Kevin Wilson + Grace Angaska

Captain's signatureCaptain's signature

In case of 4-4 tie:
Total games won:
Points scored:



ODBA "Mark Grantham" Team Championships

Score Sheet

Sunday

CD Time:

Time:

Courts: Dedicated:

Team:vs.

Circle winning team and write score

Team ^l/tiyf U ̂ fcaptain name)

MD
MD

Sguirtle Squad (Jassica Fang
Javier Monies + Corey Hum

i2j)Chris Dorey + Prashant D'costa
'Jessica Fang + Sabrina Liu

iherry Wu •+• Kalie Rheaume
Javier Montes + Jessica Fang
Corey Hum + Sabrina Liu
Chris Dorey + Sherry Wu

rashant D'costa + Kalie Rheaume

f Shared: ^

Team:

Team

MD1
MD2
LD1:
LD2:
XD1
XD2
XD3
XD4.

3̂(Captain name)Uy,l\e

uOttawa 3 (William Chen)
MD1 - Thomas Burelii + Devon Hamilton-
MD2 - William Zhao + William Chen "
LD1 -Tina Wasilik + Allison Tran ""
LD2 - Lilian Chang + Yuhan Lee -
XD1 - Thomas Burelli + Tina Wasilik
XD2 - Devon Hamilton + Allison Tran
XD3 - William Zhao + Lilian Chang — -****"
XD4 -William Chen + Yuhan Lee

t

1 \-

2\i

0

ZH9

a -)

'w$-1?

Captain's signatureCaptain's signature

In case of 4-4 tie:
Total games won:
Points scored:



(bj

ODBA "Mark Grant ham" Team Championships

Score Sheet

Day: Qaturday' Sunday

Round/^C) BCD Time:

Team:

Time:

Courts: Dedicated:

vs. Team:

Circle winning team and write score

Team f\l̂-VO\C.(Captain name)

uOttawa 2 (Alan Fok)
MD1 - Yicong Zhang + Afan Fok
M02 - Mikael Gaumond + kevin Wilson
LD1 -Christine Wang + Sarina Chu
LD2 - Valerie Daoust + Grace Angaska
XD1 - Yicong Zhang + Christine Wang
XD2 - Alan Fok + Sarina Chu
XD3 - Mikael Gaumond + Valerie Daoust
XD4 - Kevin Wilson + Grace Angaska

Captain's signature A

Score

Team(Captain name)

MD1:
MD2:

T
Rhino Pino (Eve Wang)
MD1: Frederic Leroux + Steve Lam
MD2: Will Fang + Jack Wang
LD1: Eve Wang + Maggie Yang
LD2: Karen Li +• Joanne Sze
XD1: Frederic Leroux + Eve Wang
XD2: Steve Lam + Maggie Yang
XD3: Will Fang + Karen Li
XD4: Jack Wang + Joanne Sze

Captain's signature

In case of 4-4 tie:
Total games won:
Points scored:



ODBA "Mark Grant ham" Team Championships

Score Sheet

Day: /^aturday^) Sunday Time:

Round A &7c) D Time: l\20 Courts: Dedicated:Shared:

Team:vs.Team:

3? Circle winning team and write score

Team

LD-1:
LD-2:
XD-1:
XD-2:
XD-3:

_(Captain name) \Q/MfkTeam

Ghana (Tanya Coronel)
Matt Medbury + Gregorius Erico

2)- Joseph Bautista + Yourwin Costales
LD1 -Amy Pham + Vivian Chu
LD2 - Kim Nguyen + Tanya Coronel
XD1 - Matt Medbury + Amy Pham
XD2 - Gregorius Erico + Vivian Chu
XD3 - Joseph Bautista + Kim Nguyen

Yourwin Costales + Tanya Coronei

MD1:

XD4:

Score

_(Captain name)

Net Rolls (Amish Servansinq)
MD1 - Hon Le + Amish Servansing

- Enrico Kanwella + Ty Trieu
LQ1 f- Jessica Dam + Wingka Tsang

Linda Wibowo + Huong Thai
- Hon Le + Jessica Dam

XD2 - Amish Servansing + Wingka Tsang
D|»- Enrico Kanwella + Linda Wibowo

- Ty Trieu + Huong Thai

Captain's signature .?Captain's signature

In case of 4-4 tie:
Total games won:
Points scored:



ODBA "Mark Grantham" Team Championships

Score Sheet

Day: aturda

Round A B

Sunday
~\ D Time:

Time:

Courts: Dedicated: (p Shared:

Team:vs.Team:i Kj2 Vox ry
Circle winning team and write score

Team r\A€w W-? (Captain name)

Saturday at 8:30 am
One Hit Wonders (Hien Le)
MD-1: Hien Le + Lich Hoang
MD2: Matthew Beckwith + Neil Beckwith
LD1: Vy Nguyen + Allysa Kanwella
LD2 : Carman Wlagan + Ellen Fu
XD1: Hien Le + Vy Nguyen
XD2: Lich Hoang + Allysa Kanwella
XD3: Matthew Beckwith + Carmen Magan
XD4: Neil Beckwith + Ellen Fu

Score f.

Teamin name)

<7 _

Like Larry (Faith Gunner)
• Faith Gunner + Trevor Ha
• Dixon Lee + Lucas Rahn
Maya Given + Stephanie Huang
Martina On + Luckana Wss
Faith Gunner + Maya Given
Trevor Ha + Stephanie Huang
Dixon Lee + Martina On
Lucas Rahn + Luckana Wss

12

Captain's signatureCaptain's signature

In case of 4-4 tie:
Total games won:
Points scored:



ODBA "Mark Grantham" Team Championships

Score Sheet

Day: (C Saturday__Sunday

Round1 UWvBîr--D . Time:

Team:

Time: 2_|0

Courts: Dedicated:Shared:

vs.Team:

Circle winniria write score

Team uyfiTVi'jX MMCaptain name)TeamH/lx

Score

_(Captain name)

!J
Soulrtle Squad (Jassica Fang
BJQl̂ Javier Monies + Corey Hum
MD2: Chris Dorey + Prashant D'costa
LD1: Jessica Fang + Sabrina Liu
LD2: Sherry Wu + Kalie Rheaume
XD1: Javier Montes + Jessica Fang
XD2: Corey Hum + Sabrina Liu
XD3: Chris Dorey + Sherry Wu
XD4: Prashant D'costa + Kalie Rheaume

MD1:
MD2:
LD1:
LD2:
XDl:
XD2:
XD3:
XD4:

Rhino Pino (Eve Wang)
MD1: Frederic Leroux + Steve Lam
MD2: Will Fang + Jack Wang
LD1: Eve Wang + Maggie Yang -__
LD2: Karen Li + Joanne Sze —
XD1: Frederic Leroux + Eve Wang,
XD2: Steve Lam + Maggie Yang
XD3: Will Fang + Karen Li —
XD4: Jack Wang + Joanne Sze .__

- \\ 2 )-

2 \ 1

.1 — -?

Captain's signatureCaptain's signature

In case of 4-4 tie:
Total games won:
Points scored:



ODBA "Mark Grantham" Team Championships

Score Sheet

Day: / ^Saturday' Sunday

Round A B /Cj D Time:

Team:

Courts: Dedicated:

vs.Team:

Circie winning team and write score

Team /f|v\Z/vk-/ (Captain name)Team

MD-1:
MD-2:
LD-1:

XD-1:
XD-2:

XD-4:

- Servansmg
MD2- Enrico Kanwella + Ty Tneu
LD1 - Jessica Dam + Wingka Tsang
LD2 - Linda Wibowo + Huong Thai
XD1 - Hon Le + Jessica Dam
XD2 - Amish Servansing + Wingka Tsang
XD3- Enrico Kanwe«.a + Linda W.bowo
XD4 - Ty Trieu + Huong Thai

e%o^

Shared:

/J

Score

_(Captain name)

Livin'Like Larry (Faith Gunner)
•"" - Faith Gunner + Trevor Ha

- Dixon Lee + Lucas Rahn
Maya Given + Stephanie Huang
Martina On + Luckana Wss
Faith Gunner + Maya Given
Trevor Ha + Stephanie Huang
Dixon Lee + Martina On
Lucas Rahn + Luckana Wss

Captain's signatureCaptain's signature^/7 .r/

In case of 4-4 tie:
Total games won:
Points scored:



ODBA "Mark Grantham" Team Championships

Score Sheet

Day: ^Saturdjy' Sunday

Round A / B )C D Time:

Time: 2[0 -

Courts: Dedicated: ]LShared:

Team: ^Qvs.Team:

Circle winning team and write score

Team \AjiiliOuWV (Captain name)

uOttawa 3 (William Chen)
Thomas Burelli * Devon Hamilton

i"2 - William Zhao + William Chen
LD-Tina Wasilik + Allison Iran

-Lilian Chang + Yuhan Lee
BTrhomas Burelli + Tina Wasilik

Devon Hamilton •*• Allison Tran
ijf- William Zhao + Lilian Chang

vXD4 -William Chen + Yuhan Lee

Score

(Captain name)

uOttawa 2 (Alan Fok)
Yicong Zhang + Alan Fck -
Mikael Gaumond + kevin Wilson -*$

Christine Wang + Sarina Chu

2V- <</

^Valerie Daoust + Grace Angaska o - 2A\
Yicong Zhang t Christine Wang —24 -

Xb2-Alan Fok + Sarina Chu. 1^-2\^
- Mikael Gaumond + Valerie Daoust2 Z•-'':

XD4 - Kevin Wilson + Grace Angaska.—£A - i." 1\

Captain's signatureCaptain's si

In case of 4-4 tie:
Total games won:
Points scored:



ODBA "Mark Grant ham" Team Championships

Score Sheet

Day: ^Saturday ; Sunday

Round A B~"*C \ ̂ Time:

Team:

Time:

Courts: Dedicated:

vs.Team:

Circle winning team and write score

Team f-f \^A La (Captain name)

MD-1:
MD-2:

One Hit Wonders (Hien Le)
MD-1: Hien Le + Lich Hoang

: Matthew Beckwith + Neil Beckwith
Nguyen + Allysa Kanwella

: Carman Magan + Ellen Fu
XD1: Hien Le + Vy Nguyen
XD2: Lich Hoang + Allysa Kanwella
XD3: Matthew Beckwith + Carmen Magan
XD4: Neil Beckwith + Ellen Fu

Team

Shared:

Score

name)

Ohana (Tanya Coronel)
1) Matt Medbury + Gregorius Erico

- Joseph Bautista + Yourwin Costaies
QJl - Amy Pham + Vivian Chu
LD2 - Kim Nguyen + Tanya Coronel
XD1 - Matt Medbury + Amy Pham
XD2 - Gregorius Erico + Vivian Chu
XD3 -Joseph Bautista + Kim Nguyen
XD4\ Yourwin Costales -s- Tanya Coronel

\~^\

21 -

Captain's signatureCaptain's signature

In case of 4-4 tie:
Total games won:
Points scored:


